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Dr. Dennis Tennant Administrative 5073 dtennant@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Seong Park Faculty 5034 spark@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Monic Ductan Faculty 5053 mducton@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Stephanie Wendt Faculty 5042 swendt@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Tom Timmerman Faculty 5022 ttimmerman@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Edward Beason (chair) Administrative 5091 ebeason@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Carol McGee Administrative 5121 cmcgee@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Kayla Wilson Administrative 5185 klwilson@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Rena Wood Faculty 5106 rwood@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Rachel Wingo Faculty 5176 rwingo@tntech.edu 2023

Ms. Hannah Thomas Student hathomas42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Daniel Braun Student dcbraun42@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Karen Lykins 


